
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212172251262203249 FIRASET UL HASSAN 1 6 1

2 212171910841821954 AYAAN AHMED LODHI 1 5 2

3 212172614041844937 MOHD ABAAN 1 5 3

11 212176380082251800 METUL KUMARI 1 4 4

7 212173501361915426 RISHAV SHARMA 1 4 5

5 212172295702113037 AHSAN AHMED 1 4 6

9 212175433542107967 DARPITA YADAV 1 4 7

4 212168526281736510 SHIVANYA VARDHAN 1 4 8

8 212173631421925480 SANVI SHARMA 1 4 9

12 212181094043212621 AMANANT ALI 1 4 10

6 212173166541904172 SHIVANI THAKUR 1 4 11

10 212175575162199248 AABHYA GUPTA 1 4 12

14 212168584761739124 FARHAN SHAFIQ 1 3 13

21 212169938162095334 YEASH TALIB 1 3 14

22 212170043861742638 GARIMA CHANDAN 1 3 15

20 212169600381738383 PIHOO 1 3 16

17 212168831821739790 AYAAN CHOUDHARY 1 3 17

18 212168954181733036 MANPREET KAUR 1 3 18

19 212168991121754992 VIVAN KATIYAR 1 3 19

16 212168818761732889 LAV 1 3 20

23 212170147602069461 KARANDEEP SINGH 1 3 21

24 212171791421822002 MOHAMMED TAWWAB 1 3 22

25 212173720161926946 HASEENA CHOWDHARY 1 3 23



13 212168513001734731 ASMA KHALID 1 3 24

15 212168761921735405 INSHA CHOUDHARY 1 3 25

35 212179376343058877 NAVISH SHARMA 1 2 26

31 212173695761925917 NISHIKA 1 2 27

32 212175535922114486 VINAYAK YADAV 1 2 28

26 212169201083037384 KUSHA 1 2 29

28 212169789481741527 PRANSHI CHANDAN 1 2 30

27 212169716041741433 AASTHA VHATMURGE 1 2 31

34 212176683802525504 ARNAV SHARMA 1 2 32

33 212176016902192745 SAKSHAM BHAGAT 1 2 33

29 212170042522073271 AATIQA SHAFAIT 1 2 34

30 212172173241828929 ARUSH KHAJURIA 1 2 35

40 212175844722522908 FAIZAN RASHID 1 1 36

38 212170245861765023 UMAR KHAN 1 1 37

41 212178906062692805 NOREEN AKHTER 1 1 38

39 212170912741763021 BHAVESH SAINI 1 1 39

43 212180622583106005 KANIKA VERMA 1 1 40

42 212180166722969173 AADYA DADROO 1 1 41

36 212169355381739450 REHANA CHOUDERY 1 1 42

37 212170154301744810 JYOTI THAKUR 1 1 43

67 212176377523314457 MOHD NASEEB 1 NA 44

51 212170921421849891 SOUZEN KHALIQ 1 NA 45

59 212173099261919514 MOHD AYAAN MALIK 1 NA 46

55 212171853961821526 ANGEL BHARDWAJ 1 NA 47

66 212175863362174019 INSHA KHATTANA 1 NA 48

71 212178291062518247 FAIZAN RASHID 1 NA 49

61 212173331083313617 NAMAN SINGH 1 NA 50/ WL 1

62 212173459762344635 AVNI SHARMA 1 NA 51/ WL 2

46 212169209441739154 AISHA BASRI 1 NA 52/ WL 3

69 212177390843314381 AARUSHI SHARMA 1 NA 53/ WL 4

63 212173578161918234 AYRA ANJUM 1 NA 54/ WL 5



64 212173941341987947 REDAM RAINA 1 NA 55/ WL 6

58 212172671061847237 VANSH SHARMA 1 NA 56/ WL 7

53 212171245362175071 PUNIT KUMAR 1 NA 57/ WL 8

68 212176427963314908 MOHD HASEEB 1 NA 58/ WL 9

52 212171245061768408 LAKASH SHARMA 1 NA
59/ WL

10

49 212170243821921778 TARUN MANGRAL 1 NA
60/ WL

11

70 212177671822422620 AMMY JANDYAL 1 NA
61/ WL

12

75 212179329083314813 IFZA ZAMURD IFZA THAKUR 1 NA
62/ WL

13

72 212178916343214763 SOHAIB SAJAD 1 NA
63/ WL

14

47 212169283161743747 SUHANSH SHARMA 1 NA
64/ WL

15

56 212172168322082483 ASIM ALYAS 1 NA
65/ WL

16

45 212168746603313902 BILAL AHMED 1 NA
66/ WL

17

76 212180217282976698 MOHAMMAD MEHRAN 1 NA
67/ WL

18

74 212179006042697377 SHASTA ANJUM 1 NA
68/ WL

19

60 212173120041902037 SHAHBAZ MAHMOOD 1 NA
69/ WL

20

65 212174571342953076 ARUSH BHARGAV 1 NA
70/ WL

21

73 212178946842691114 ARBAB ZABIR 1 NA
71/ WL

22

54 212171777681819606 REETIKA DEVI 1 NA
72/ WL

23

44 212168413881730900 SANKET DUTTA 1 NA
73/ WL

24



 

57 212172215562082140 HASHIM ALYAS 1 NA
74/ WL

25

48 212169561481737547 LUVJEET SHARMA 1 NA
75/ WL

26

77 212181436323292296 MISBA SHAKEEL 1 NA
76/ WL

27

50 212170372981751022 SAMIYA NAAZ 1 NA
77/ WL

28



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212175236822191932 ALEENA ANWER 2 NA 1/ WL 29



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212180796723133084 MUHAMMAD IRTAZA HASAN 3 6 1/ WL 30

2 212172382722105358 AAROHI RAJPUT 3 4 2/ WL 31

3 212171792243310046 RASIKH AHMED KHAN 3 3 3/ WL 32

4 212176933962326301 LAIBA MEHMOOD 3 3 4/ WL 33

5 212180873883142768 AGRIM GUPTA 3 3 5/ WL 34

7 212171770463314753 MOHD AAYAN 3 2 6/ WL 35

10 212177367382789586 SIDHARTH SHARMA 3 2 7/ WL 36

8 212172806962364799 PAVIKA SHARMA 3 2 8/ WL 37

6 212171340063153661 AARAV KULDEEP SHARMA 3 2 9/ WL 38

9 212174890002088676 SONAKSHI SHARMA 3 2
10/ WL

39

15 212175364962190682 ADIBA KHAN 3 1
11/ WL

40

13 212170217702267234 SANVI SAMYAL 3 1
12/ WL

41

14 212170306323311930 RIDDHIMAN SHARMA 3 1
13/ WL

42

12 212168756521731950 MAHESH MAHAJAN 3 1
14/ WL

43

11 212168288501730791 AMEERA WASIM 3 1
15/ WL

44

55 212180697843136617 MOHEEB UL HASSAN 3 NA
16/ WL

45

50 212179196322722640 ANABIA SHABNAM 3 NA
17/ WL

46



56 212180847783286562 SABAH ISLAM 3 NA
18/ WL

47

31 212171722861836341 AASTHA SHARMA 3 NA
19/ WL

48

18 212168446621733761 MOHD REEHAN 3 NA
20/ WL

49

32 212172633702164527 RADHIKA TANDON 3 NA
21/ WL

50

19 212168641861756361 REYANSH VARDHAN SINGH 3 NA
22/ WL

51

41 212175270782420103 VARDAAN SINGH 3 NA
23/ WL

52

28 212171404081843680 INSHA FIRDOUS 3 NA
24/ WL

53

33 212172938102435550 RUDRAKSHI BADRYAL 3 NA
25/ WL

54

52 212179701842866543 MOMINA CHOUDHARY 3 NA
26/ WL

55

42 212175382002107276 ARIHAN SHARMA 3 NA
27/ WL

56

29 212171441781779320 MOHAMMAD AAHIL 3 NA
28/ WL

57

22 212169148401735766 MOHAMMAD SHAMS KHAN 3 NA
29/ WL

58

16 212168333721732624 ATIF UL ISLAM 3 NA
30/ WL

59

38 212173419761911861 HAMZA BUKHARI 3 NA
31/ WL

60

51 212179622643313599 SABHA TASNEEM 3 NA
32/ WL

61

17 212168405661729959 HAMZA RASHID 3 NA
33/ WL

62

20 212168658981751558 NISHI 3 NA
34/ WL

63

40 212174064523309762 MOHAMMAD MUJTABA 3 NA
35/ WL

64



54 212180686603135315 SABAH ISLAM 3 NA
36/ WL

65

36 212173212802082295
MOHAMMAD AYAAN

SHABNAM
3 NA

37/ WL

66

25 212171068942282320 USMAN GHANI 3 NA
38/ WL

67

35 212173204702595134 IDREES AHMED 3 NA
39/ WL

68

48 212176750022276345 AMTUL HAYEE BARIA 3 NA
40/ WL

69

37 212173339921909165 GAIZVIN KOUR 3 NA
41/ WL

70

30 212171618481815767 AIYASHA MUDASSAR 3 NA
42/ WL

71

27 212171396681773250 HANAN FAROOQ 3 NA
43/ WL

72

44 212175897762174148 SHRYANSH SANDRAL 3 NA
44/ WL

73

21 212169089403309352 MUHAMMAD AREEB KHAN 3 NA
45/ WL

74

53 212179761982876646 SEHER FATIMA 3 NA
46/ WL

75

57 212181471123295181 MOHD HASEEB 3 NA
47/ WL

76

24 212170746621755624 VISHAD GUPTA 3 NA
48/ WL

77

34 212172947021857809 ANISA ANJUM 3 NA
49/ WL

78

46 212176449643313854 MOHD SAMEER 3 NA
50/ WL

79

47 212176650102267006 AMINA CHOWDHARY 3 NA
51/ WL

80

43 212175700702163091 ADHYAN BHARGAV 3 NA
52/ WL

81

26 212171211481855829 HANAN AHMED KHAN 3 NA
53/ WL

82



 

45 212176357523309450 HASEEB AHMED 3 NA
54/ WL

83

23 212170046921742756 AARVI SHARMA 3 NA
55/ WL

84

49 212176988942332746 MOHD SAGEER WANI 3 NA
56/ WL

85

39 212173465441912931 HASEEB BUKHARI 3 NA
57/ WL

86



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

9 212175189422097386 ERINA SADIQ 4 NA 1/ WL 87

1 212168962321908006 HARDIK DASS TYAL 4 NA 2/ WL 88

6 212174728682075234 ALEEZA CHOWDHARY 4 NA 3/ WL 89

10 212175723842262076 ASSAN AHMED 4 NA 4/ WL 90

12 212177354342357688 SIMRATHI THAKUR 4 NA 5/ WL 91

8 212175128782170703 KRISH SHARMA 4 NA 6/ WL 92

2 212170282103310680
SAARANSH DEV SINGH

CHARAK
4 NA 7/ WL 93

14 212178911982948991 ANJEL NIKASHI 4 NA 8/ WL 94

7 212174891782082253 AYAAT SHAKOOR 4 NA 9/ WL 95

5 212173330041910600 AASMA MASROOR 4 NA
10/ WL

96

11 212176666062269175 HIBA ZEHRA 4 NA
11/ WL

97

3 212170361061747894 MOHAMMAD OWAIS KOHLI 4 NA
12/ WL

98

4 212170525221751255 VANSH CHANDAN 4 NA
13/ WL

99

13 212178817902678014 DEEPIKA SHARMA 4 NA
14/ WL

100



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

44 212175018482086313 BILAL CHOWDHARY 5 NA
1/ WL

101

53 212176287062206634 ALISHBA FIRDOSE 5 NA
2/ WL

102

19 212170716021754571 SHREYA GUPTA 5 NA
3/ WL

103

27 212172070461824094 SHIVANSHI GUPTA 5 NA
4/ WL

104

31 212172409361835099 AMAN MADINA 5 NA
5/ WL

105

3 212168899761733052 TANVESHWAR BAHU 5 NA
6/ WL

106

46 212175451282108033 AVLEEN KOUR 5 NA
7/ WL

107

25 212171917741822787 AVYUK SHARMA 5 NA
8/ WL

108

8 212169467841740984 AAVYA KAPOOR 5 NA
9/ WL

109

62 212180758103130905 AYISHA FIRDOSE 5 NA
10/ WL

110

55 212176684302274334 ASVI GUPTA 5 NA
11/ WL

111

10 212169512443311557 RIFAT KOUSER 5 NA
12/ WL

112

47 212175670662162247 SANTUSHTI 5 NA
13/ WL

113



33 212172849281920084 SANNA GUPTA 5 NA
14/ WL

114

35 212173286483314140 TASSEN KOSSER 5 NA
15/ WL

115

48 212175778582167230 SAREEN NAZ 5 NA
16/ WL

116

9 212169505301743494 RAGHAV BHARGAV 5 NA
17/ WL

117

60 212178649863296672 NANDIKA THAKUR 5 NA
18/ WL

118

23 212171040321919109 SANVI GUPTA 5 NA
19/ WL

119

43 212174961223313504 MUDASSIR ALI 5 NA
20/ WL

120

52 212176169002422144 ANZAR RAHIES 5 NA
21/ WL

121

11 212169540061737978 RUDRA VISHWA 5 NA
22/ WL

122

49 212176040622185260 RIZWAN KHALIQ KHAN 5 NA
23/ WL

123

45 212175277642107279 ALISHBA ANJUM 5 NA
24/ WL

124

54 212176447682421288 ISRAR CHUDHARY 5 NA
25/ WL

125

5 212169193241734876 JASLEEN KOUR 5 NA
26/ WL

126

6 212169207781734185 RIDAM KOUR 5 NA
27/ WL

127

38 212173784121929345 ALEENA MUSHTAQ 5 NA
28/ WL

128

1 212168286101750794 SHIVANG KAGYAL 5 NA
29/ WL

129

57 212177760702428476 PRAGUN CHANDAN 5 NA
30/ WL

130

16 212170088203054091 RUHI BHARDWAJ 5 NA
31/ WL

131



51 212176148402626349 ARADHANA SHARMA 5 NA
32/ WL

132

37 212173722281925530 HIMANI SHARMA 5 NA
33/ WL

133

34 212173131961902445 NAMANVEER 5 NA
34/ WL

134

59 212178453883294692 ARADHYA SHARMA 5 NA
35/ WL

135

28 212172076802434484 ALIZA ZEHRA 5 NA
36/ WL

136

63 212181111103312080 FAIZA KOUSER 5 NA
37/ WL

137

56 212177282762353794 MANVI JANDYAL 5 NA
38/ WL

138

32 212172456601838896 MOHD ADNAN KOHLI 5 NA
39/ WL

139

2 212168813701732362 MOHAMMAD HAMAIL SABAR 5 NA
40/ WL

140

13 212169809641739843 ARPIT SYAL 5 NA
41/ WL

141

20 212170909321760738 ILSA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
42/ WL

142

39 212174167301993559 SIDHATRI DUTTA 5 NA
43/ WL

143

66 212181719423313191 MOHD USMAN 5 NA
44/ WL

144

24 212171742023314907 UMAR FAROOQ 5 NA
45/ WL

145

18 212170317022200406 DAIVIK KUMAR 5 NA
46/ WL

146

61 212178961362989059 ELAKSHI GANDOTRA 5 NA
47/ WL

147

41 212174557002022720 SHARAZ AHMED 5 NA
48/ WL

148

21 212170980461812787 CHARVI JANDYAL 5 NA
49/ WL

149



 

40 212174338522113797 AREESHA SAJAD 5 NA
50/ WL

150

29 212172131261825387 AVNI SHARMA 5 NA
51/ WL

151

15 212170060201743400 MOHD AAHIL MALIK 5 NA
52/ WL

152

14 212170055361741988 PIYUSH SHOOR 5 NA
53/ WL

153

58 212178213062511437 ABDUL SATTAR 5 NA
54/ WL

154

50 212176144662193292 DHRUVIKA SHARMA 5 NA
55/ WL

155

12 212169735901744183 VANI JANDYAL 5 NA
56/ WL

156

26 212171963183315047 IFZAN FAROOQ 5 NA
57/ WL

157

17 212170095483313525 ROSHNI KOUR 5 NA
58/ WL

158

36 212173662341924467 MADHAV SHARMA 5 NA
59/ WL

159

30 212172185421826744 HAMSIKA 5 NA
60/ WL

160

22 212171032841764808 RUDHAR SHARMA 5 NA
61/ WL

161

64 212181613143304481 HAREEM FATIMA 5 NA
62/ WL

162

4 212169021221845804 JEEVAN SHARMA 5 NA
63/ WL

163

65 212181660263308180 AINI ALI CHOWDHARY 5 NA
64/ WL

164

42 212174823962078943 MISBHA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
65/ WL

165

7 212169223043312802 LUBNA SHAMSHEER 5 NA
66/ WL

166



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212172215562082140 HASHIM ALYAS 1 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212175433542107967 DARPITA YADAV 1 4 1/ WL 1

2 212173695761925917 NISHIKA 1 2 2/ WL 2

4 212180622583106005 KANIKA VERMA 1 1 3/ WL 3

3 212170912741763021 BHAVESH SAINI 1 1 4/ WL 4

5 212171441781779320 MOHAMMAD AAHIL 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 212172938102435550 RUDRAKSHI BADRYAL 3 NA 6/ WL 6



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

99 212178916343214763 SOHAIB SAJAD 1

101 212179196322722640 ANABIA SHABNAM 2

88 212176447682421288 ISRAR CHUDHARY 3

26 212170060201743400 MOHD AAHIL MALIK 4

67 212174064523309762 MOHAMMAD MUJTABA 5

77 212175433542107967 DARPITA YADAV 6

92 212177282762353794 MANVI JANDYAL 7

58 212173131961902445 NAMANVEER 8

83 212176148402626349 ARADHANA SHARMA 9

45 212171791421822002 MOHAMMED TAWWAB 10

93 212177354342357688 SIMRATHI THAKUR 11

22 212169735901744183 VANI JANDYAL 12

90 212176650102267006 AMINA CHOWDHARY 13

103 212179701842866543 MOMINA CHOUDHARY 14

98 212178906062692805 NOREEN AKHTER 15

25 212170043861742638 GARIMA CHANDAN 16

55 212172614041844937 MOHD ABAAN 17

53 212172409361835099 AMAN MADINA 18

3 212168446621733761 MOHD REEHAN 19

31 212170317022200406 DAIVIK KUMAR 20

81 212175863362174019 INSHA KHATTANA 21/ WL 1

33 212170525221751255 VANSH CHANDAN 22/ WL 2

11 212168962321908006 HARDIK DASS TYAL 23/ WL 3

107 212180697843136617 MOHEEB UL HASSAN 24/ WL 4

76 212175277642107279 ALISHBA ANJUM 25/ WL 5



65 212173722281925530 HIMANI SHARMA 26/ WL 6

63 212173695761925917 NISHIKA 27/ WL 7

30 212170217702267234 SANVI SAMYAL 28/ WL 8

35 212170912741763021 BHAVESH SAINI 29/ WL 9

39 212171245362175071 PUNIT KUMAR 30/ WL 10

2 212168405661729959 HAMZA RASHID 31/ WL 11

44 212171770463314753 MOHD AAYAN 32/ WL 12

56 212172938102435550 RUDRAKSHI BADRYAL 33/ WL 13

82 212176016902192745 SAKSHAM BHAGAT 34/ WL 14

109 212180796723133084 MUHAMMAD IRTAZA HASAN 35/ WL 15

37 212170980461812787 CHARVI JANDYAL 36/ WL 16

80 212175778582167230 SAREEN NAZ 37/ WL 17

89 212176449643313854 MOHD SAMEER 38/ WL 18

110 212180847783286562 SABAH ISLAM 39/ WL 19

24 212169809641739843 ARPIT SYAL 40/ WL 20

4 212168658981751558 NISHI 41/ WL 21

97 212178649863296672 NANDIKA THAKUR 42/ WL 22

87 212176380082251800 METUL KUMARI 43/ WL 23

16 212169209441739154 AISHA BASRI 44/ WL 24

47 212171963183315047 IFZAN FAROOQ 45/ WL 25

27 212170088203054091 RUHI BHARDWAJ 46/ WL 26

95 212178213062511437 ABDUL SATTAR 47/ WL 27

75 212175236822191932 ALEENA ANWER 48/ WL 28

62 212173662341924467 MADHAV SHARMA 49/ WL 29

61 212173330041910600 AASMA MASROOR 50/ WL 30

64 212173720161926946 HASEENA CHOWDHARY 51/ WL 31

6 212168761921735405 INSHA CHOUDHARY 52/ WL 32

71 212174823962078943 MISBHA CHOUDHARY 53/ WL 33

91 212176933962326301 LAIBA MEHMOOD 54/ WL 34

94 212177390843314381 AARUSHI SHARMA 55/ WL 35

108 212180758103130905 AYISHA FIRDOSE 56/ WL 36



60 212173286483314140 TASSEN KOSSER 57/ WL 37

13 212169193241734876 JASLEEN KOUR 58/ WL 38

59 212173204702595134 IDREES AHMED 59/ WL 39

79 212175723842262076 ASSAN AHMED 60/ WL 40

29 212170147602069461 KARANDEEP SINGH 61/ WL 41

70 212174728682075234 ALEEZA CHOWDHARY 62/ WL 42

96 212178291062518247 FAIZAN RASHID 63/ WL 43

7 212168813701732362 MOHAMMAD HAMAIL SABAR 64/ WL 44

74 212175189422097386 ERINA SADIQ 65/ WL 45

42 212171441781779320 MOHAMMAD AAHIL 66/ WL 46

12 212169148401735766 MOHAMMAD SHAMS KHAN 67/ WL 47

5 212168746603313902 BILAL AHMED 68/ WL 48

43 212171742023314907 UMAR FAROOQ 69/ WL 49

18 212169355381739450 REHANA CHOUDERY 70/ WL 50

51 212172185421826744 HAMSIKA 71/ WL 51

66 212173784121929345 ALEENA MUSHTAQ 72/ WL 52

34 212170909321760738 ILSA CHOUDHARY 73/ WL 53

1 212168333721732624 ATIF UL ISLAM 74/ WL 54

8 212168818761732889 LAV 75/ WL 55

112 212181111103312080 FAIZA KOUSER 76/ WL 56

14 212169201083037384 KUSHA 77/ WL 57

41 212171404081843680 INSHA FIRDOUS 78/ WL 58

106 212180686603135315 SABAH ISLAM 79/ WL 59

105 212180622583106005 KANIKA VERMA 80/ WL 60

72 212174961223313504 MUDASSIR ALI 81/ WL 61

113 212181660263308180 AINI ALI CHOWDHARY 82/ WL 62

21 212169540061737978 RUDRA VISHWA 83/ WL 63

19 212169505301743494 RAGHAV BHARGAV 84/ WL 64

23 212169789481741527 PRANSHI CHANDAN 85/ WL 65

40 212171396681773250 HANAN FAROOQ 86/ WL 66

28 212170095483313525 ROSHNI KOUR 87/ WL 67



 

20 212169512443311557 RIFAT KOUSER 88/ WL 68

111 212181094043212621 AMANANT ALI 89/ WL 69

100 212179006042697377 SHASTA ANJUM 90/ WL 70

86 212176357523309450 HASEEB AHMED 91/ WL 71

50 212172131261825387 AVNI SHARMA 92/ WL 72

48 212172070461824094 SHIVANSHI GUPTA 93/ WL 73

102 212179622643313599 SABHA TASNEEM 94/ WL 74

15 212169207781734185 RIDAM KOUR 95/ WL 75

10 212168899761733052 TANVESHWAR BAHU 96/ WL 76

9 212168831821739790 AYAAN CHOUDHARY 97/ WL 77

17 212169223043312802 LUBNA SHAMSHEER 98/ WL 78

68 212174338522113797 AREESHA SAJAD 99/ WL 79

38 212171032841764808 RUDHAR SHARMA 100/ WL 80

114 212181719423313191 MOHD USMAN 101/ WL 81

32 212170361061747894 MOHAMMAD OWAIS KOHLI 102/ WL 82

36 212170921421849891 SOUZEN KHALIQ 103/ WL 83

73 212175018482086313 BILAL CHOWDHARY 104/ WL 84

52 212172215562082140 HASHIM ALYAS 105/ WL 85

54 212172456601838896 MOHD ADNAN KOHLI 106/ WL 86

104 212179761982876646 SEHER FATIMA 107/ WL 87

69 212174557002022720 SHARAZ AHMED 108/ WL 88

84 212176169002422144 ANZAR RAHIES 109/ WL 89

57 212173120041902037 SHAHBAZ MAHMOOD 110/ WL 90

46 212171910841821954 AYAAN AHMED LODHI 111/ WL 91

85 212176287062206634 ALISHBA FIRDOSE 112/ WL 92

49 212172076802434484 ALIZA ZEHRA 113/ WL 93

78 212175670662162247 SANTUSHTI 114/ WL 94



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212176380082251800 METUL KUMARI 1 4 1/ WL 1

4 212170147602069461 KARANDEEP SINGH 1 3 2/ WL 2

2 212168818761732889 LAV 1 3 3/ WL 3

3 212170043861742638 GARIMA CHANDAN 1 3 4/ WL 4

6 212169789481741527 PRANSHI CHANDAN 1 2 5/ WL 5

7 212176016902192745 SAKSHAM BHAGAT 1 2 6/ WL 6

5 212169201083037384 KUSHA 1 2 7/ WL 7

8 212171245362175071 PUNIT KUMAR 1 NA 8/ WL 8

9 212177671822422620 AMMY JANDYAL 1 NA 9/ WL 9

10 212170217702267234 SANVI SAMYAL 3 1
10/ WL

10

11 212168658981751558 NISHI 3 NA
11/ WL

11

12 212168962321908006 HARDIK DASS TYAL 4 NA
12/ WL

12

13 212170525221751255 VANSH CHANDAN 4 NA
13/ WL

13

17 212170088203054091 RUHI BHARDWAJ 5 NA
14/ WL

14

14 212169540061737978 RUDRA VISHWA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

15 212169735901744183 VANI JANDYAL 5 NA
16/ WL

16

21 212173131961902445 NAMANVEER 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

16 212169809641739843 ARPIT SYAL 5 NA
18/ WL

18

18 212170317022200406 DAIVIK KUMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

20 212172185421826744 HAMSIKA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

19 212170980461812787 CHARVI JANDYAL 5 NA
21/ WL

21

22 212177282762353794 MANVI JANDYAL 5 NA
22/ WL

22



 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212168526281736510 SHIVANYA VARDHAN 1 4 1

2 212170043861742638 GARIMA CHANDAN 1 3 2

3 212178906062692805 NOREEN AKHTER 1 1 3

4 212172806962364799 PAVIKA SHARMA 3 2 4

7 212173339921909165 GAIZVIN KOUR 3 NA 5/ WL 1

8 212176750022276345 AMTUL HAYEE BARIA 3 NA 6/ WL 2

5 212170046921742756 AARVI SHARMA 3 NA 7/ WL 3

6 212172633702164527 RADHIKA TANDON 3 NA 8/ WL 4

12 212178911982948991 ANJEL NIKASHI 4 NA 9/ WL 5

11 212178817902678014 DEEPIKA SHARMA 4 NA 10/ WL 6

10 212177354342357688 SIMRATHI THAKUR 4 NA 11/ WL 7

9 212174891782082253 AYAAT SHAKOOR 4 NA 12/ WL 8

18 212172076802434484 ALIZA ZEHRA 5 NA 13/ WL 9

22 212174167301993559 SIDHATRI DUTTA 5 NA
14/ WL

10

28 212181660263308180 AINI ALI CHOWDHARY 5 NA
15/ WL

11

16
212171040321919109,

212172849281920084
SANVI GUPTA, SANNA GUPTA 5 NA

16/ WL

12

21 212173784121929345 ALEENA MUSHTAQ 5 NA
17/ WL

13

23 212174338522113797 AREESHA SAJAD 5 NA
18/ WL

14

19 212173286483314140 TASSEN KOSSER 5 NA
19/ WL

15



 

27 212181613143304481 HAREEM FATIMA 5 NA
20/ WL

16

15 212170716021754571 SHREYA GUPTA 5 NA
21/ WL

17

26 212181111103312080 FAIZA KOUSER 5 NA
22/ WL

18

13 212169207781734185 RIDAM KOUR 5 NA
23/ WL

19

14 212170095483313525 ROSHNI KOUR 5 NA
24/ WL

20

17 212172070461824094 SHIVANSHI GUPTA 5 NA
25/ WL

21

20 212173722281925530 HIMANI SHARMA 5 NA
26/ WL

22

24 212175670662162247 SANTUSHTI 5 NA
27/ WL

23

25 212176148402626349 ARADHANA SHARMA 5 NA
28/ WL

24



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RAJOURI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: JAMMU Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212171910841821954 AYAAN AHMED LODHI 1 5 1/ WL 1

2 212172614041844937 MOHD ABAAN 1 5 2/ WL 2

3 212181094043212621 AMANANT ALI 1 4 3/ WL 3

7 212173720161926946 HASEENA CHOWDHARY 1 3 4/ WL 4

4 212168761921735405 INSHA CHOUDHARY 1 3 5/ WL 5

6 212171791421822002 MOHAMMED TAWWAB 1 3 6/ WL 6

5 212168831821739790 AYAAN CHOUDHARY 1 3 7/ WL 7

8 212169355381739450 REHANA CHOUDERY 1 1 8/ WL 8

9 212178906062692805 NOREEN AKHTER 1 1 9/ WL 9

16 212178916343214763 SOHAIB SAJAD 1 NA
10/ WL

10

14 212175863362174019 INSHA KHATTANA 1 NA
11/ WL

11

12 212170921421849891 SOUZEN KHALIQ 1 NA
12/ WL

12

18 212179006042697377 SHASTA ANJUM 1 NA
13/ WL

13

11 212169209441739154 AISHA BASRI 1 NA
14/ WL

14

17 212178946842691114 ARBAB ZABIR 1 NA
15/ WL

15

15 212178291062518247 FAIZAN RASHID 1 NA
16/ WL

16

13 212173120041902037 SHAHBAZ MAHMOOD 1 NA
17/ WL

17



10 212168746603313902 BILAL AHMED 1 NA
18/ WL

18

19 212175236822191932 ALEENA ANWER 2 NA
19/ WL

19

20 212180796723133084 MUHAMMAD IRTAZA HASAN 3 6
20/ WL

20

21 212176933962326301 LAIBA MEHMOOD 3 3
21/ WL

21

22 212171770463314753 MOHD AAYAN 3 2
22/ WL

22

25 212168446621733761 MOHD REEHAN 3 NA
23/ WL

23

41 212180847783286562 SABAH ISLAM 3 NA
24/ WL

24

32 212176357523309450 HASEEB AHMED 3 NA
25/ WL

25

36 212179622643313599 SABHA TASNEEM 3 NA
26/ WL

26

38 212179761982876646 SEHER FATIMA 3 NA
27/ WL

27

29 212171618481815767 AIYASHA MUDASSAR 3 NA
28/ WL

28

24 212168405661729959 HAMZA RASHID 3 NA
29/ WL

29

26 212171068942282320 USMAN GHANI 3 NA
30/ WL

30

40 212180697843136617 MOHEEB UL HASSAN 3 NA
31/ WL

31

37 212179701842866543 MOMINA CHOUDHARY 3 NA
32/ WL

32

27 212171396681773250 HANAN FAROOQ 3 NA
33/ WL

33

23 212168333721732624 ATIF UL ISLAM 3 NA
34/ WL

34

30 212173204702595134 IDREES AHMED 3 NA
35/ WL

35



28 212171404081843680 INSHA FIRDOUS 3 NA
36/ WL

36

33 212176449643313854 MOHD SAMEER 3 NA
37/ WL

37

39 212180686603135315 SABAH ISLAM 3 NA
38/ WL

38

31 212174064523309762 MOHAMMAD MUJTABA 3 NA
39/ WL

39

35 212179196322722640 ANABIA SHABNAM 3 NA
40/ WL

40

34 212176650102267006 AMINA CHOWDHARY 3 NA
41/ WL

41

42 212170361061747894 MOHAMMAD OWAIS KOHLI 4 NA
42/ WL

42

44 212175189422097386 ERINA SADIQ 4 NA
43/ WL

43

43 212174728682075234 ALEEZA CHOWDHARY 4 NA
44/ WL

44

46 212169223043312802 LUBNA SHAMSHEER 5 NA
45/ WL

45

60 212176169002422144 ANZAR RAHIES 5 NA
46/ WL

46

61 212176287062206634 ALISHBA FIRDOSE 5 NA
47/ WL

47

49 212171742023314907 UMAR FAROOQ 5 NA
48/ WL

48

53 212173286483314140 TASSEN KOSSER 5 NA
49/ WL

49

62 212176447682421288 ISRAR CHUDHARY 5 NA
50/ WL

50

64 212180758103130905 AYISHA FIRDOSE 5 NA
51/ WL

51

58 212175277642107279 ALISHBA ANJUM 5 NA
52/ WL

52

57 212175018482086313 BILAL CHOWDHARY 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

66 212181660263308180 AINI ALI CHOWDHARY 5 NA
54/ WL

54

45 212168813701732362 MOHAMMAD HAMAIL SABAR 5 NA
55/ WL

55

63 212178213062511437 ABDUL SATTAR 5 NA
56/ WL

56

47 212169512443311557 RIFAT KOUSER 5 NA
57/ WL

57

48 212170909321760738 ILSA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
58/ WL

58

56 212174823962078943 MISBHA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
59/ WL

59

50 212171963183315047 IFZAN FAROOQ 5 NA
60/ WL

60

55 212174557002022720 SHARAZ AHMED 5 NA
61/ WL

61

51 212172409361835099 AMAN MADINA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

59 212175778582167230 SAREEN NAZ 5 NA
63/ WL

63

54 212173784121929345 ALEENA MUSHTAQ 5 NA
64/ WL

64

52 212172456601838896 MOHD ADNAN KOHLI 5 NA
65/ WL

65

65 212181111103312080 FAIZA KOUSER 5 NA
66/ WL

66

67 212181719423313191 MOHD USMAN 5 NA
67/ WL

67


